

In Honor of Pride Month, Telos Gifting Adds Ways to Help Customers Celebrate

PITTSBURGH, PA, USA, June 1, 2021
/EINPresswire.com/ -- In honor of Pride month, Telos Gifting, the Pittsburgh-based fintech incubator behind GiftYa, Gift Card Granny, and PerfectGift.com, announced the addition of gift card designs across its family of brands for every Pride celebration – from



weddings and showers to festivals and parades.

"We support our customers and want to allow them to choose the perfect gift card design to



Our goal is to create a line of assorted designs for all of our products that is inclusive and supports our mission to move humanity to love each other more, and faster, through beautiful gift giving."

Jason Wolfe, CEO

celebrate Pride month and throughout the entire year," said CEO Jason Wolfe. "Our goal is to create a line of assorted designs for all of our products that is inclusive and supports our mission to move humanity to love each other more, and faster, through beautiful gift giving."

Telos Gifting believes the gifting experience should be purposeful, fast, easy, and meaningful. They have created a family of products and platforms that constantly expands the boundaries of the gifting industry to deliver the best experience to all clients and customers. This addition is just another expansion of that.

For more information, visit https://www.Telosgifting.com.

ABOUT TELOS GIFTING []

Headquartered in Pittsburgh, Telos Gifting occupies the building at 495 Mansfield Ave in Greentree, Pennsylvania. Telos Gifting, LLC, owns and manages PerfectGift.com, GiftYa.com, and GiftCardGranny. Telos Gifting was formed in 2019 by Wolfe, LLC a fin-tech incubator, to re-enter the gift card market after selling GiftCards.com in 2016.

ABOUT GIFTYA

☐GiftYa, a Wolfe, LLC company, is reinventing gift giving with a meaningful no loss, no waste e-gift. GiftYa enables you to text a personalized gift for any national or local merchant in the U.S. within seconds. Visit https://www.giftya.com/ for more information.

Lindsey Morrison
Telos Gifting
+1 855-660-6847
lindsey.morrison@telosgifting.com



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/542320443

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.